June 15, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

83104 M Japan
FROM : Fukuoka, 06

Skl Number Name

* 7 04180 Murakami, Takahiro
* 7 07312 Gondo, Naoya

* 5 13563 Ariyoshi, Koichi

* 3 12206 Machida, Kaho

* 3 15890 Matsuo, Marin

* 2 13287 Konya, Misato

* 5 15891 Narazaki, Akira

84105 CTR Gyotoku
FROM : Ichikawa, 03

Skl Number Name

7 05849 Yasui, Satoshi
* 3 15397 Saito, Miki
* 5 15395 Kawamura, Takuya
* 6 15833  Fujimura, Idumi
* 6 15834  Uchima, Takahiro
* 5 15396 Yoneda, Kazuto
* 3 16131 Nishikawa, Yuta
* 5 15807  Nishi, Mikito
85105 HACHIWARE

FROM : Nagoya, 10
Skl Number Name

* 7 05678 Saeki, Atsushi
* 6 08230 Tanaka, Katsuyuki
* 3 07443 Matsushita, Yasuhide
* 3 05008 Kai, Yukiko
* 5 10847 Ishitani, Kenichi
* 6 15899 Tokashiki, Hideo
* 3 07128 Tsuge, Ayumi
* 3 16449 Kashimoto, Katsunari
85203 WALICE
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name

7 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
* 3 09695 Ryuzaki, Aya
* 5 16053 Morita, Fukuto
* 6 13742 Tran, Chi Cong
* 3 09696 Ishida, Chieko
* 3 16598 Washizu, Keiichi
* 2 16050 Hirayama, Tatsuhiro
* 5 06937 Iwasaki, Hideya

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

84101 Octopus Hold
FROM : None, 29

Skl Number Name

7 10823 Kawae, Ryoji
* 7 11711 Harada, Atsushi
4 13450 Sasaya, Megumi
* 4 12540 Hiroishi, Yuki
* 5 15722 Terui, Yuta
* 6 16111 Kanari, Ren
* 4 12225 Mochizuki, Shu
* 2 16404 Mizokami, Satoshi
85103 Black ball

FROM : Nagoya, 10
Skl Number Name
* 7 07187 Yano, Tsubasa

04932
12711
04942
05398
13276
07864
16372

Tawaki, Akihiro
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko

Ito, Shogo

*
N W A~ W O NN

Ibaragi, Yuki

85201 LIDDELL
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 3 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri

01415
15544
09198
06228
16049
16054
16597

Hirano, Yuiji
Miyamoto, Hiroki
Hoshino, Shuichi
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Nawano, Keiichi

Fujino, Satoshi

*
W W w o o o N

Miyamoto, Kota

85204 Hakkaku
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 7 06373 Asakura, Mineyuki

13741
05572
10582
11377
11952
13740
16051

Ogoshi, Saya
Ogoshi, Daichi
Hirose, Keita
Yamaguchi, Yui
Ohori, Hideo

*
N O W O N O

Hayashi, Yoko

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Takamatsu, Yasuo

Murakami, Tomohiro

| = Player is not eligible to play.

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak

84104 BREAKIN MANIA
FROM : Urayasu, 03

Skl Number Name

* 4 15399 Akatsuka, Sayaka

* 7 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro
* 6 13519 Akiyama, Koichi

* 2 11480 Kidowaki, Shizuka

* 2 16073 Kimura, Minami

* 3 16585 Kanegae, Takayuki
85104 MARCYS8

FROM : Nagoya, 10
Skl Number Name
* 7 04931 Aoyama, Toshiya

05014
12025
11467
13253
11199
15757
07814

Kohara, Mayumi
Makiuchi, Yoshito
Morita, Hiroshi
Akegami, Michiko
Takagi, Takahide

Azuma, Arisa

*
H N O W A~ O

Inagaki, Yuki

85202 GANBALICE
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 6 10986 Mikami, Ryu

10918
01971
06421
13739
16373
16052
15551

Fujino, Ken
Dogoshi, Akira
Fujita, Tominari
Yamamoto, Saki
Aota, Takuya
Totsuka, Kento
Ito, Sohei

*
A W N W O o N

85205 Oops! From Scratch
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name
* 7 09937 Ohno, Youtaro

10968 Takanashi, Ai

01974 Shimada, Megumi
09992
16442
05235
13737
16595

Yoshinari, Kenshi
Ohki, Kyohei
Sudo, Yoshinaga

Marumo, Tatsuo

*
N W A W A O

Honma, Ryo

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 9999



June 15, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

86201

* 7

*
A O h W WA

86401
FROM :

ChimuDomDom
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

00534
07852
10307
12889
05817
11665
15710

Kayou, Munetomo
Igarashi, Haruto
Ishikawa, Fumiko
Nishi, Hanae
Takashima, Naoki
Koshiba, Naoki
Sakai, Atsushi

Crash x 8

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
AW W LW a0 uo N

86601
FROM :

08592
05685
06094
13309
07545
13770
15755
16445

Suzuki, Yuya
Ichijo, Kentaro
Sone, Mai
Wang, Reiko
Kakei, Nachi
Toyoda, Konatsu
Saito, Tomoe

Koshikawa, Ryuki

Scratch Triton

Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
A N A W W N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04898
02708
01296
04722
16119
15622
13508

Hirano, Fumio
Togasaki, Seiichi
Kajiyama, Saori
Watanabe, Hisae
Sekiguchi, Masaki
Mae, Junya

Kawasumi, Hiroto

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

86202 Skill 100

FROM : Okusawa, 29
Skl Number Name

* 7

*
A W N A~ A~ N

86402

FROM :

06012
05939
00615
10726
15577
15578
15579
15662

Tomiyama, Kohki
Goto, You
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Hirayama, Takanori
Sugimori, Hiroto
Sasaki, Miyo
Inoue, Haruka
Tsukuda, Yuki

Opiopio Hustlers

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
W W A WO~

00239
08227
11786
13557
15698
16155
16156

Sone, Satoshi
Imada, Kosuke
Uchikoba, Chikasa
Watanabe, Mami
Hirano, Shodai

Ito, Ryo

Sunagawa, Ask

86602 Playing-horse

FROM : Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
w A WA O

02171
09282
02706
11590
04908
13844
13433

Asuma, Yutaka
Asada, Misako
Sasho, Misayo
Matsuda, Shuhei
Iwasaki, Haruna
Noguchi, Toshiki
Yokobori, Kai

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

86207 MEGURO AVENGERS

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
W N oA WW O

86405
FROM :

11009
12002
07180
13249
13515
13878
00013
15580

Suzuki, Masayuki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Fuseda, Megumi
Otomo, Hiroki
Bunai, Masaya
Yukiue, Tomoki
Sakata, Shingo

Hanasaki, Chikara

Atlas Blue

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N WO W w s~ N

86603
FROM :

11683
01811
16153
16174
13248
16152
16665
15707

Meria, Aissam
Ohe, Naoyuki
Onoe, Masaya
Reda, Chemmaoui
Moumni, Monsif
Outezgui, Hicham
Ahmed, Samran

Kuramae, Takahiro

Jelly Roll

Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
W OO W W A O N

02711
04025
13842
03957
11984
15665
09213
16118

Mitarai, Katsuhito
Yoshimi, Hiroki
Nakazato, Yasukiyo
Suwa, Naoko
Shishido, Reimi
Nakata, Daiya
Kato, Naoyuki
Takahashi, Akira

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888



June 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02102 Mint Jams N 8888 02103 at wills + N 8888 02107 Break-Suru N 8888
FROM : Kamimeguro, 29 FROM : FROM : Kawasaki, OL

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 9 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi * 9 06602 Niwa, Kazuki * 5 03888 Naka, Kazuma
* 5 01886 Goto, Rie * 9 13336 Ikeda, Yoshitaka * 2 12509 Murata, Katsutoshi
* 4 03405 Takahashi, Keigo * 4 12249 Ohta, Mei 8 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki
* 5 09854  Morita, Shinji * 3 15640 Nakadate, Reno * 7 13345 QOgawa, Takanori
* 3 12100  Araki, Yoko * 3 15846 Tanaka, Ryota * 3 06910 Yoshii, Osamu
* 3 13342 Ueno, Masahiko * 2 15847 Hatano, Kota 4 15581 Uemura, Akihisa
* 9 13031  Fujii, Hayate * 2 16414 Kobayashi, Arisa * 1 16095 Kanno, Takako
* 1 15909 Ishizuka, Moyu * 2 12885 Ito, Chiaki * 2 13901 Kondo, Noriko
02401 GALAPAGO'zoo N 8888 02403 Club-A N 8888 02601 HideOut Zero N 9999
FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 6 06406 Sakagami, Aya * 3 11594 Watanabe, Arika * 4 09346 Hirasawa, Reiko
* 9 13359 Fujiseki, Takeshi * 5 00962 Harayama, Eiji * 9 08851 Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
* 5 13360 Zenke, Ayako * 5 12745 Azumaya, Hideki * 4 15912 Koseki, Masanari
* 3 07454  Takeuchi, Sho * 4 13010 Konaka, Yosuke * 5 15823 Yoshinaka, Tsukasa
* 4 16209 Fujiwara, Takahiro * 9 10569 Hara, Yoshiaki * 2 13344 Kashiba, Natsumi
* 3 13695 Tomita, Kosui * 3 12558 Nakatsuka, Arisa * 3 12785 Kinoshita, Masako
* 4 15755 Saito, Tomoe * 5 12877 Imawaka, Yasuo * 2 09626 Saito, Junko
* 4 13192 Mishima, Yudai * 2 13631 Kotani, Hidemi
02602 RHINESTONE N 8888 02603 Billi-on N 8888 02607 Hide Out GOD N 8888
FROM : Minami-lkebukur, 29 FROM : Tokyo, 29 FROM : Minami-lkebukur, 29

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 7 09902 Tsuda, Eisuke * 6 13524 Shimada, Yosei * 8 03496 Kanto, Yoshinori
* 5 12121 Nakayoku, Fumitoshi * 5 13853 Nishimura, Shintaro * 5 08841 Kato, Kiyoshi
* 3 12789 Inoue, Asuka * 5 11972 Yago, Hidekazu * 5 09303 Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
* 6 13629 Yatsuzuka, Naoki * 6 13169 Yang, PInzhong * 5 08858 Kogane, Yoshiaki
* 3 12788 Shida, Kentaro * 3 16477 Hirose, Tatsuya * 5 13632 Koizumi, Kensuke
* 4 09903 Hagiwara, Madoka * 2 16478 Huishan, Liang * 3 15915 Yabiku, Reo
* 4 08859 Yuma, Hirotada * 2 16606 Pan, MingHao * 5 13170 Onuma, Yosuke
* 3 16142 Marco, Valentine * 2 16682 Xu, Tianze * 1 16211 Kikuchi, Hinata
02801 Screw Drivers N 8888 02804 Tamago Sand N 8888 02806 Oideyo Rickyun no Mori
FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

* 6 12803 Hatori, Masataka * 8 13681 Saito, Takumi * 7 13679 Aizawa, Riku

* 5 12806 Togashi, Yuto * 8 15435 Kamiya, Masanori * 9 13165 Togashi, Yuta

* 5 13373 Morikawa, Shion * 5 12817 Fujioka, Erika * 3 15431 Kishi, Moeka

* 4 13562 Kuruma, Hato * 5 13691 Yasuda, Yuki * 3 12572  lto, Juri

* 4 15960 Hayashi, Yusuke * 4 15980 Karashima, Ryusei * 1 16234  Murakami, Yuriko

* 2 16228 Nishimura, Ayumi * 3 15983 Nomura, Hikaru * 2 15779  Suzuki, lori

* 4 15985 Nishihara, Rui * 3 16190  Inoue, Aoi * 4 16133  Kusunoki, Daito
* 3 16235 Baba, Marina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



June 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02807 Kirakawa
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 12802 Hori, Masaki
* 8 12557 Sato, Harumichi
* 6 13683 Sugimoto, Kai
* 6 15978 Komoto, Yuki
* 4 13686 Kitawaki, Ryo
* 3 15979 Sato, Yuma
* 3 15436 Narisawa, Ann
* 3 15427 Yokose, Miku
03106 BAGUS LIMA
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 16316 Nakajima, Akira
* 7 16324 Naito, Eiji
* 4 16333 Sone, Taiki
* 3 16571  Saito, Hideaki
* 5 16573 Uchida, Yuki
* 2 16574 Suda, Asahi

04106 KOBBY'S FRIEND

FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 4 12521 Konno, Dai
* 6 11751 Kusama, Yuta
* 9 06407 Saito, Yuki
* 4 09942 |wakiri, Kaoru
* 5 16345 Sumita, Hodaka
* 3 12434  Saito, Ikumi
* 4 16625 Oishi, Rikiya
* 2 16626 Usukura, Shuto
04304 MAXBET
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 4 07835 Takamoto, Mana
* 9 07584 Fukumoto, Shuhei
* 7 05172 Ichiki, Akira
* 2 13344 Kashiba, Natsumi
* 3 16166 Ichiki, Wataru
* 3 16346 Watanabe, Kota
* 5 05180 Kawatsura, Hidehiro
* 2 10945 Shiota, Nina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

02809 Goro Goro Nyanko
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 4 13682 Yamauchi, Umeka
* 8 13518 Harada, Kohei
* 7 13375 Hirata, Sou
* 5 15428 Murayama, Shotaro
* 3 15777 Egawa, Nanami
* 3 15959 Yumoto, Seiya
* 4 15987  Mori, Shiyu
* 1 16527 Okabe, Manari
04103 SAMURAI-K
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 7 04194  Jo, Shinori
* 2 15745 Koizumi, Yuka
* 4 15744 Tanabe, Satoshi
* 3 12458 Everaert, Keiko
* 2 08045 Nishikawa, Eri
* 3 12418 Ito, Kengo
* 2 16184 Ozawa, Akari
04302 OPA
FROM :

Skl Number Name
* 6 11240 Fujimoto, Noboru
* 4 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko
* 4 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko
* 5 15634 Nakagawa, Rei
* 7 16112 |lto, Takeshi
* 5 16113 Urushibara, Yoku
* 3 07556 Hoshihara, Kenji
* 5 02064 Kimura, Yukihito
04401 Torikiri-Kizoku
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 10846 Masuda, Yasushi
* 9 03679 Masuda, Tsuyoshi
* 4 13387 Takeda, Osamu
* 5 09430 Diggs, Eiko
* 4 02778 Yamagata, Sumito
* 4 09989 Ideta, Yuko
* 3 13912  Kitagawa, Kiyomi
* 1 16684 Kawamata, Noriko

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

03102 BAGUS DUA
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7 16323 Nakano, Kazumasa
* 6 16325 Kobayashi, Yuki
* 4 16326 Imai, Haruyoshi
* 2 16555 Kimura, Yuya
* 2 16556 Harie, Takayuki
* 1 16557 Takahashi, Sawa
* 2 16330 Hiki, Miharu
* 8 12230 Kawaguchi, Hinata
04104 SAMURAI-J
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 15522 McQueen, Jordan
* 2 08580 Ichikawa, Hazuki
* 7 02317 Okawa, Aya
* 8 12419  Saito, Ryoichi
* 3 15523 Ohka, Nicholas
* 4 10474  Yoshimi, Tohru
* 2 16643 Shaikat, Hasan
* 2 15524  Kuramochi, Akito
04303 Heaven Field Jupiter

FROM :

* 6

*
G N WO N W 0w

04402
FROM :

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

08617
13370
13368
15528
13733
16142
16650
16687

Amano, Masayuki
Toda, Sayaka
lijima, Taro
Hatakeyama, Sho
Yamashita, Kana
Marco, Valentine
Takemura, Monami

Arai, Nagamori

HA!'KU-MA-!'E

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N O W W ~ N ©

11494
01982
11946
03223
15533
15532
11940
16027

Nozaki, Takahiro
Matsuda, Takuma
Taniguchi, Hiromi
Nakajima, Hiroaki
Sakakibara, Yuji
Uchida, Rina
Yanagisawa, Seiichi
Yoshida, Tetsuma

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888



June 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04403 Luck Stars N 8888
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name

04503 JM MUSOU
FROM : Takinogawa, 29

Skl Number Name

6

*
A W O A~ A N D

04505
FROM :

00232
10621
15868
16028
16156
00239
15867
15755

Yamada, Haruka
Akita, Megumi
Kuwatani, Shingo
Hagiya, Sho
Sunagawa, Ask
Sone, Satoshi
Kokusho, Tatsuki

Saito, Tomoe

Unison - Gas Tank Fire !! N 8888

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
0 = A bHh O W

04603
FROM :

16041
16043
16045
13233
00928
13240
16549
00807

Kuramoto, Remi
Furugen, Taiga
Menhard, Sarah
Hamasaki, Yuma
Shimizu, Koichiro
Otsubo, Takahiro
Tanaka, Kaho

Fukagawa, Kazuo

Arcadia N 8888

Skl Number Name

* 8

*
g W W o o o o

04607
FROM :

04945
04090
10531
12958
13751
13752
15857
16576

Shoda, Takeharu
Iwata, Hirokazu
Kinoshita, Shoto
Suzuki, Ryota
Satoh, Noriaki
Usami, Ryu
Kurokawa, Rui

Arisaka, Kei

SB-dokyubu answer N 8888

Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
N NN & A O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

16036
05372
16580
15709
16124
16354
16355
16353

Mochinaga, Masayoshi
Ukai, Kentaro

Toyoda, Tomohiro
Hayashi, Tomoki
Horiuchi, Daisuke
Kaneko, Shuya
Kuwano, Gaku
Kumagai, Keigo

* 9 10070 Ishida, Shogo
* 9 11604 Okubo, Yuichiro
* 8 06609 Harasawa, Misaki
* 4 12950 Tanaka, Takeshi
* 3 16550 Matsuo, Hiroki
* 2 16551 Ishii, Yuei
* 2 12060 Noguchi, Akemi
* 1 15548 Hareyama, Mami
04506 JM BUKKOMI
FROM : Takinogawa, 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 13432 Tajima, Nana
* 8 13431 Kita, Hidehiro
* 7 13230 Okubo, Masashi
* 6 09395 Mogi, Satoru
* 5 16349 Oyama, Kohei
* 2 12721 Mogi, Kayo
* 2 16350 Terayama, lori
* 3 16351 Miyazaki, Nobuko
04604 Harmony
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 12497 Miwa, Tomoyo
* 9 13426 Morioka, Daisuke
* 5 09298 Tanaka, Hiroki
* 6 13542 Ito, Takamasa
* 4 13723 Ota, Masayoshi
* 4 13767 Kurihara, Hironobu
* 3 13279 Kondo, Kotono
* 3 13724  Motoki, Takuma
04701 Okusawanwan
FROM : Okusawa, 29

Skl Number Name
* 6 13219 Murase, Takayuki
* 9 05939 Goto, You
* 5 11200 Ichise, Tokindo
* 4 10726 Hirayama, Takanori
* 5 15662 Tsukuda, Yuki
* 2 13437 Watanabe, Rehko
* 4 15858 Shimada, Tomoka
* 2 16079 Yamazaki, Umiho

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04504 JM SHINEITAI
FROM : Takinogawa, 29

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
NN & b OO O

04602
FROM :

Sk
* 9

*
DN = NN W N

04605
FROM :

Sk
* g

*
N N O N O 0O o

07466
11625
11943
15536
11455
16552
13729
10013

Shikano, Maki
Shigeta, Kazuki
Arai, Takashi
Tashiro, Takayoshi
Sano, Hirokazu
Tanaka, Yoshiyuki
Yonezono, Misato

Yara, Sayaka

Dogenzaka inuha
, 29

Number Name
10114

09443
11748
09596
16438
16439
12426
07134

Takayama, Yasunori
Kodama, Toshiki
Kitamura, Tomomi
Takeuchi, Yuka
Itsuma, Chen
Okura, Mamiko

Nagai, Katsuhiro

Media Five Green

Tokyo, 29

Number Name

11787 Kinoshita, Atsushi

06771  Ushifusa, Ryohei
15599 Nishibe, Saria

15632
15648
13434
15850
15849

Fujita, Masatoshi
Oshiguchi, Masato
Miyagawa, Sho
Takahashi, Shu
Higurashi, Yuto

Meguro Emperor

Name
Bito, Masataka

Bito, Hibiki
Inoue, So
Bito, Aoi
Uemura, Sota

Yamazaki, Shinji

N 8888

N 8888

Yamamoto, Takanobu

N 8888

N 8888
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

04801 JAM
FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name
* 4 13226 Shimizu, Akitoshi
* 4 07503 Honda, Takuma
* 3 09281 Maeno, Shinichi
* 2 09196 Chiba, Kazuho
* 9 09031 Nakasatomi, Shinichi
* 4 16366 Sasaki, Shoya
* 7 01760 Narishige, Kenichi
* 1 16668 Honda, Yoko
04804 MALICE
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 15544  Miyamoto, Hiroki
* 4 13741 Ogoshi, Saya
* 6 16048 Cunanan, Oswaldo jr
* 5 15551 |Ito, Sohei
* 4 12758 Saito, Aya
* 2 16601 Tolentino, Kenneth
* 2 12885 |to, Chiaki
* 2 15792 Miyamoto, Hiroko
04904 WISH FIGHTERS
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 9 09975 Shijo, Takaaki
* 3 05789 Shimizu, Etsuko
* 5 10498 Hatakeyama, Masao
* 4 06734 Amemiya, Maiko
* 4 16024  Shimazaki, Aoshi
* 2 12526 Uchida, Satomi
* 7 16025 Sano, Daisuke
* 5 16672 Saito, Kazufumi
06009 MAGURO IMPRESS
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 7 06557 Sakamoto, Miki
* 7 11009  Suzuki, Masayuki
* 2 11189 Tanaka, Aya
* 3 16116 Hiyama, Yohei
* 2 12593 Ikarashi, Ayana
* 4 10994 Sakai, Yoshiaki
4 15580 Hanasaki, Chikara
* 5 09966 Toyama, Yuri

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04802 RALICE N 8888
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 01415 Hirano, Yuji
* 6 10986 Mikami, Ryu
* 5 15793 Yamashita, Noboru
* 4 11753 Hata, Shunsuke
* 4 15795 Nakayama, Marin
* 4 15545 Wakabayashi, Mitsutora
* 3 12516 Lin, Yuyang
* 2 13442 Nakamura, Noriko
04901 EASY kosmos N 8888
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 4 12104 Ohno, Yume
* 9 13862 Sakuraba, Taro
* 3 04852 Kondo, Naoko
* 3 07949  Kurokawa, Mayumi
* 2 11206 Matsuda, Erika
* 2 15703 Omijya, Ryo
* 4 11569 Higuchi, Ikumi
* 3 11613  Shimizu, Yoshitaro
06001 kanaloa N 8888
FROM : Kamimeguro, 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
* 1 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi
* 4 03379 Tabata, Soichiro
* 2 10259 Morizono, Maya
* 8 13834  Fujikubo, Hisayuki
* 5 00789 Takakura, Yumiko
* 4 04160 Nishimura, Ryo
* 4 13514 (Odaka, Shohei
06010 MEGURO EMPRESS N 8888
FROM :
Skl Number Name
4 13001 Lan, Yanting
* 4 08787 Takahashi, Momoe
* 5 07927 Bito, Mai
* 4 13438 Lee, Tong Jun
* 4 13878  Yukiue, Tomoki
* 3 15637 Mei, Liyuan
* 2 16169 Kawai, Koichi
* 9 08311 Yamana, Ryosuke

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

04803 VALICE
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
9 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
* 4 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
* 7 16053 Morita, Fukuto
* 6 16162 Ha, Quang Canh
* 2 13220 Miki, Yuko
* 2 16599 Kasai, Shuichi
* 2 16600 Kasai, Mika
* 3 16646  Nishimura, Takashi
04903 side pot
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 08105 Muraoka, Hiroki
* 9 08579 Hashimoto, Ryo
* 5 08242 Senoo, Mariko
* 4 12888 Saito, Toshiya
* 3 13556 Sato, Naoki
* 3 13461 Ding, Ding
* 5 10261 Matsudaira, Taiichi
* 2 16623  Arimoto, Toshiyasu
06002 RakuPara
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 3 12884 Mine, Naomi
* 3 13300 Kobayashi, Hajime
* 5 13791 Mirande, Jim
* 6 15604 Kawaguchi, Shinichi
* 9 07540 Kim, Chulhwan
* 2 16206 Yokoyama, Sara
* 3 16207 Takahashi, Naomi
* 4 12758 Saito, Aya
06012 Dish
FROM : Tokyo, 04
Skl Number Name
* 6 05945 Matsuda, Mio
* 5 07577 Suzuki, Hayato
* 5 12816 Kawamata, Koudai
* 4 06942 Watanabe, Yamato
* 4 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei
* 3 03380 Nishino, Eriko
* 3 07578  Suzuki, Yurika
* 2 07093  Tokuchi, Miki

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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06013 Diamond

FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 9 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma
* 4 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
* 7 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro
* 4 13515 Bunai, Masaya
* 1 15855 Into, Satomi
* 4 13249 Otomo, Hiroki
4 00653 Deguchi, Michiko
* 2 16168 Yamamiya, Mihagi
06206 CUEBE
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 4 13115 Tanaka, Daisuke
* 5 03360 Kimura, Jun
* 5 05832 Ishikawa, Kinnosuke
* 4 13536 Shibta, Kazuhiro
* 4 16055 Shoji, Takahito
* 3 09273 Kondo, Ryota
* 3 16426 Kamil, Abubakar
* 3 16675 Cheung, Kai Wah
06406 B&D Early Bird
FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 6 13524 Shimada, Yosei
* 5 10567 Miyauchi, Yuta
* 4 15606 Kinoshita, Michitaka
* 4 05309 Ishiyama, Kyoko
* 2 06740 Sagai, Atsuko
* 2 08248 Nambu, Shiro
06409 countup
FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name
* 4 06854 Takanezawa, Ryo
9 03242 Saotome, Jun
* 4 10010 Sakai, Seika
* 2 15555 Kamekawa, Akikazu
* 7 04769 Watanabe, Satoshi
* 4 16082 Miura, Takahiro
* 3 12925 |shida, Ren
* 3 13747  Otani, Shuhei

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

06204 Shimokita Goofy

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9 05104
09289
06912
06913
11216
12012
13441

13250

*
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06403
FROM :

Sk
4 16035
5 15539
* 9 15542
4 16456
4 13559
2 15708
5 16125
4 16356

06407
FROM :

Ozaki, Kouta
Shima, Akihiro
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika
Hiraoka, Shinichi
Kato, Yui
Tomatsu, Yuichiro

Ikema, Airi

SB-dokyubu father
Tokyo, 29
Number Name

Watanabe, Riku
Nakayama, Daisuke
Ohse, Shigeaki
Kyogashima, Takuya
Horiguchi, Daisuke
Manabe, Rion

Lee, Jungjin

Takata, Hiromu

Big Gum
Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4 13480
03014
08146
15556
15879
16083

05113

*
A NN A~ OO

06411

Neno, Yoshiyuki
Mizomoto, Yuya
Nomoto, Taishi
Haraguchi, Ryuta
Ryuba, Masamichi
Sato, Natsumi

Suzuki, Shungo

Corner Pocket

FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

* 4 06176
00050
06502
13558
08212
01726
00582

13516

*
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Higuchi, Daiki
Sato, Fumio
Yanagi, Hideharu
Kawaguchi, Aika
Hoshiba, Manami
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Nagatsuka, Kaito

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888
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N 8888

06205 Esprit

FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo
* 4 10729 Nishino, Yoko
* 4 11227 Ebihara, Masaki
* 4 12093 Saegusa, Tsukuru
* 3 12338 Matsumoto, Kentaro
* 2 12537 Ichiki, Asako
* 4 13884 Nishitani, Kotaro
06405 B&D Waterfall
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 6 09602 Hayano, Kenta
* 6 10826 Ozaki, Atsushi
* 4 08218 Taira, Kotaro
* 4 09894  Mura, Hisae
* 3 16171  Yuzawa, Hiroshi
* 2 13108  Tsuji, Saori
* 1 16080 Takahashi, Tomoko
* 1 11757 Hosoya, Maki
06408 Heaven Gum
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 4 07290 Horikoshi, Atsushi
* 8 06622 Watanabe, Yasutada
* 6 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito
* 5 12776 Hirabae, Shion
* 3 13541 Yanagida, Yuga
* 2 09496 Okajima, Michio
* 1 158557  Kikuchi, Mayuko
* 4 15744 Tanabe, Satoshi
06412 Sabongz
FROM : Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name
* 4 04276 Muteki, Yukiko
* 3 08702 Bang, llseon
* 6 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
* 4 13146  Yonekura, Hiroaki
* 8 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku
* 5 05895 Hori, Masanobu
* 2 09164 Abe, Maimi
* 2 12931 Nakagawa, Anna

N 9999

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888



June 15, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

06801 Heaven Field Saturn N 8888 06805 Ultimate Only One N 8888 06903 No!Tequila N 8888
FROM : Tokyo, 29 FROM : , 29 FROM : None, 29
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 4 13005 Hayasaka, Kamui * 6 10754  Ando, Yukimi 8 10823 Kawae, Ryoji
* 5 11853 Nakano, Takato * 5 13835 Shigenaga, Akiyoshi 4 13450 Sasaya, Megumi
* 9 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi * 5 15816 Inoue, Kota * 6 16111 Kanari, Ren
* 4 10166  Shin, Daiji * 7 16126  Okudaira, Joji * 4 12225 Mochizuki, Shu
* 3 11548 Suda, Anna * 3 16127 Watanabe, Arisa * 4 15391 Kanamaru, Tomo
* 5 12965 Urao, Kana * 7 05340 Ota, Norio * 6 15722 Terui, Yuta
* 1 13879  Hori, Shigure * 4 03494 Ota, Aya * 1 16452 Onodera, Ayu
* 4 10165 Hando, Hirokazu * 3 08750  Ozaki, Hirotaka * 3 15390  Yoshida, Naoki
06904 SUTENEKO N 8888 06905 FLUKE MANIA N 8888 23102 ANYTHING N 8888
FROM : Urayasu, 03 FROM : Urayasu, 03 FROM : Matsudo, 03
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 7 10647 Sakamoto, Takashi 5 15725 Hatakeyama, Naoto * 5 12594  Suzuki, Masato
* 6 10188 Tada, Kazue * 5 12935 Ohura, Yoshihiko * 5 08192 Inoue, Miho
* 4 15602 Kanbe, Shori * 5 13114 Kosaka, Yutaka * 4 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa
* 3 11038 Horikawa, Yuko * 5 15398 Suga, Ryota * 4 13465 Takahashi, Kinya
* 6 16150  Shingai, Junki * 6 15803 Ishizuka, Yoshiki * 4 13657 Tokusari, Hiroshi
* 3 16197 Makino, Shoji * 2 15401  Shimizu, Akiko * 4 15784  Hiruma, Teruki
* 3 15740 Morioka, Yutaro * 2 16128 Yamazaki, Eisuke * 5 15968 lItou, Akito
* 5 16400 Yasumoto, Kohei * 3 11221  Tanaka, Takayuki * 4 13692 Hagiwara, Yoshiichi
23104 LOM N 8888 23105 Team MJ N 8888 26102 playing-horse N 8888
FROM : Matsudo, 03 FROM : Kashiwa, 03 FROM : Ageo, 23
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 6 13646 Konishi, Ryuji * 4 13756 Kusumoto, Masato * 9 02171 Asuma, Yutaka
* 5 13199 Tatano, Tomoki * 7 05853 Kondo, Hisato * 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo
* 4 09042 Suzuki, Asako * 7 13755 Uriyangxai, Uudam * 5 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei
* 3 13649 Takahashi, Ryo * 4 15644 Miyazaki, Keiko * 4 04908 |wasaki, Haruna
* 3 15781 Irifune, Nao * 4 16268 Yoshino, Takashi * 4 13845 Ozeki, Takeru
* 4 15498 Toriya, Kenta * 3 16267 Ogawa, Taketoshi * 2 12379 Akutsu, Yukari
* 4 16266 Nakajima, Kazuki * 5 16516  Maki, Junichi * 3 16158 Choda, Keisuke
* 7 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru * 9 16517 Chiba, Yuichi * 2 16159 Takayama, Kumiko
26104 Scratch Triton N 8888 26106 GRAND JETASY N 8888 26302 Woodpeckers N 8888
FROM : Ageo, 23 FROM : Ageo, 23 FROM : Chiba, 03
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 8 02708 Togasaki, Seiichi * 7 03893 Konno, Sayuri * 3 13033 Nishimura, Hiromi
* 6 04898 Hirano, Fumio * 9 02417 Saito, Katsuyuki * 5 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki
* 3 11142 Nakamura, Hideo * 8 03907 Yamada, Hiroshi * 5 13520 Nomura, Hiroshi
* 4 01296 Kajiyama, Saori * 4 11405 Nakashima, Hidehiro * 4 13753 Ikemura, Shohei
* 4 04722 \Watanabe, Hisae * 2 13015 Nakashima, Kanae * 4 08707 Oshima, Megumi
* 5 13255 Watanabe, Issei * 4 12378 Ogasawara, Takuya * 9 03979 Sadoyama, Takayuki
* 3 13851 Hattori, Ayaka * 3 15622 Mae, Junya * 6 16451 Ueda, Hiroshi
* 5 16119  Sekiguchi, Masaki * 1 16121 Mae, Hiromi * 3 16677 Tateno, Takahiro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



June 15, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

26307 Orcas N 8888
FROM : Funabashi, 03

Skl Number Name
* 5 13444 Tajima, Hideaki

13445  Sakurai, Toru

15408 Yoshida, Yuto
16077  Akaogi, Sanae
03567  Kishimoto, Yoshinori
15410 Tajima, Keisuke
16633  Moriyama, Yuka
15407  Tokizawa, Kensuke

*
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26701 COCONUT N 8888
FROM : Sagamihara, 29

Skl Number Name
* 3 01255 Mukae, Mayumi

08802 Kimura, Akihiko
08169  Fusatani, Akihiko
10306  Shinzato, Ryouto
02540  Hoshino, Tatsuo
13838 Iriuchijima, Kazunori
00515  Shibata, Toshie
16634  Carota, Vincent

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for cu

26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE N 8888
FROM : Yokohama, OL

Skl Number Name
* 3 02965 Sakimura, Naoko

10755 Asakura, Yasuhiro
10756 Asakura, Yoshie
12047  Narita, Soichi

13247  Sato, Hiroko

15560 Nakamura, Yushi
08317 Nakazono, Masatoshi
16376  Yabuuchi, Naoko

*
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26702 L.A.cky Trigger N 8888
FROM : Isehara, OL

Skl Number Name
* 6 13124 Higa-Kimoto, Yuriko

13126  Komiya, Yuki
13127 Kobayashi, Takuya
06754  Fukumoto, Aya
16384  Sano, Kazuki
16385 Miyagishima, Taiga
15405 Tsutsumi, Yuta
16429 Tsushima, Ayano

*
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rrent year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

26605 HIGHBALL MECCA N 8888
FROM : Yokohama, OL

Skl Number Name
* 9 08139 Nakamori, Mitsunori

12384 Yamada, Soichi
13457 Kobayashi, Masato
13458  Takahashi, Natsuki
13459  Sasaki, Mikako
12971  Aota, Nayumi
13764  Yamada, Kenichi
16377  Sato, Masahiro

*
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26703 RealMid N 8888
FROM : Atsugi, OL

Skl Number Name
* 4 09813 Takasu, Yuichi

05079 Kawanako, Ryosuke
02839 Tani, Kyoko

03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke
13839  Kaneko, Teruhiko
16383 Tatsuta, Hiroyuki
11541 Oki, Chieko

16136  Ogawa, Takahiro

*
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